Process Filter
Low-Pressure PFL
Process Filter
Medium-Pressure PFM
HYDAC stainless steel inline
filters, type PFL and PFM, are
designed for inline mounting
in systems. They enable

3. TECHNICAL DATA
3.1. MODEL CODE FOR PFL/PFM
(also order example)
PFL - 1 - G - 2 - V - 0 - L24 / EC
Type of filter
PFL (synthetic lock nut)
PFM** (stainless steel lock nut)
Size
0 = short filter bowl
1 = medium filter bowl
2 = long filter bowl
3 = very long filter bowl
Type of connection
G = threaded connection 1"
Type of clogging indicator
0 = no indicator ⎤
1 = with visual clogging indicator ⎥
(PVD 2 B.1) ⎥ *2 = with visual/electrical indicator ⎥
(PVD 2 D.0/-L..) ⎦
3 = with electrical indicator (PVD 2 C.0)
Material of seals
V = FPM (Viton)
T = FEP-encapsulated
Other seals on request
Modification number
Supplementary details
Element code
(see point 3.3.)
* See Clogging Indicators for Process Filters,
brochure no. E 7.706../..
** for PFM 100 bar, please contact HYDAC for drawing
no. 3103298
3.2 PFL/PFM DIMENSIONS
drain
Size A B (installation height)
0 146 35
1 240 35
2 400 35
3 725 35
4
E
7.
70
7.
3/
12
.0
5
3.3. MODEL CODE FOR SZ ELEMENT
(also order example)
SZ - 1 - 20 - M - V
Type of element
Size
0
1
2
3
Filtration rating in µm
1; 3; 5; 10; 20 Chemicron® (metal fibre)
25; 40; 60; 100; 150; 200; 250 (wire mesh)
50; 100; 200; 300; 500; 1000; 1500; 2000 (slotted tube)
Filter material
M = Chemicron® (metal fibre)
MS = Chemicron® (metal fibre)
with support spring
D = wire mesh
DS = wire mesh with support spring
S = slotted tube
Material of seals
V = FPM (Viton) O-ring
T = FEP encapsulated O-ring
other seals on request
3.4. DIMENSIONS OF ELEMENTS